
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/24/26 at
4:35:57 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 09/26/2025

Tires Tires rotated 08/20/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

13  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Utah

90,335  Last reported odometer reading

2021 TOYOTA COROLLA

LE

VIN: 5YFEPMAE9MP260959
SEDAN 4 DR
1.8L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/TOYT/zMV9Lr0JL8VnRYW9arZeBGMjeDAxuRFQ5QhldCL0go-nH8niFqhL8BaeKlopmpWIXFJWSHSoHe_Lriq0zNGnWDcSe0iGaOr2mM743fXt0Efvqyp1WuqgMWscou6oXm3wrVb3HBAljVxoHIWxAqJ6lOC_sN4J97d6DY3eU2gXAS3Hi7CySaHSl9ckRtKWc-eR9MR8vctz6l1xlRX8BqrZXcPzeo_9RMGMjMdsJ_6giqpkYtHy12wP7BOhK9IaeT5VXu-D0owrILKt6f1b04eL71VYgSl3r8CghzkfSyiX84BxRXHfcgqf2dY5kQV61Q1gCxZKNZogqod_x_RHoHjWvKVJ_fdDLQvzf5dR4Gp0Pg1HTXaomb4W6OM0lPPqp4-zdv4.cfx


Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. View Toyota disclosure
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2025

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 11 mo. 10 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 18,060/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 66,839 90,335

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Rental Vehicle
18,060 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/14/2021 Toyota Motor Sales, USA,
Inc.

Original Window Sticker

06/30/2021 10 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/30/2021 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Titled or registered as rental vehicle

06/30/2021 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #21181T1290122

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/13/2021 526 East Madison Toyota
Madison, WI
608-243-5500

4.6 / 5.0

2,126 Verified Reviews

21,178
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

11/26/2021 8,835 Broadway Tire & Auto
Madison, WI
608-819-9000

4.9 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/24/2022 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/29/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/03/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lombard, IL

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

07/14/2023 36,824 Wentworth Tire Service
South Holland, IL
708-331-7440

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/TOYT/5n6cSG8BtCmo6dkbk7ihoxnsfhq8hvQ_1U47PDafA_lek4cBJQnmTfSTOxHbUevLt4yCJpfJxncUoF0nKz9jwJM2AQ8x1CMeDVcvQbShnDfTc8v6f18jnfPMkL_cXmZlHbkOj16-qBCVCGmLIunQSCf8dfcTMeYA7KiXsgcAhy__R9ilmXcI90IbzaK3hpwImSgBTxOxcz5hWD1N5F2aRtuAusFM_VmOxpQ6aTgRGnuEhobbt8f7bK5tuTFN_8oRcCOLbkUdpF75OQS30f4CRZ9SIMb3XU-0rLjKHYAYR2LIIRcg2AtJLcHcNGVMIe2XTadYBbojGM7UDpl9oTkzHVDr9Km48NJyi-xQ6_Me2JDUFeUfkdObmP7WGPHR0lbS3Yl5K1i53Q.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/TOYT/JXY-C1WKH24ygwUyFxXJmVq7r9GLSN2hO9Cl5a4BdTJ9nN5Tr7cJFGOZDQGRfqZ5jE0WRaZUCmlyCol688PahiQCOqx27A0vg24axY8J0hvxL4bdt2mgoHo7_LfaQV7RbRKO5JUPlJ__gRfJ1i_UCCo-v9NJrW3uliguLEh32O89K5aG0-digRlFgQjtMg9i7GcMyFp34OI1_m_hPyFXVXFMV2hQYAJCgfAly9CI9yKCPUNDamYMHss48nkRygvBGQYIXXCS2ohF6YP37NL4Fz3nPKwMcxhJ1z_kHjkIgIjEKNMA0xHFJ93Q2gCU5tzpB4aGgdQcoCjG5kDRzasn2abgwWrRF8tSWaIYRkpAFFCg4EQs1kxWyJnV2zZppCRZ6ZGzVLXSTg.cfx
http://www.eastmadisontoyota.com/
http://www.https//broadwaytireauto.com/
http://www.wentworthtire.com/


4.9 / 5.0

168 Verified Reviews

27 Customer Favorites

07/20/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lombard, IL
Title #232016978560

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/31/2023 Orland Toyota
Tinley Park, IL
708-429-3900

4.5 / 5.0

1,359 Verified Reviews

10,174
Customer
Favorites

Inspection performed
Alignment checked

08/22/2023 36,847 Orland Toyota
Tinley Park, IL
708-429-3900

4.5 / 5.0

1,359 Verified Reviews

10,174
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C and heating system checked
A/C system checked

04/12/2024 55,518 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Minot, ND
701-837-1302

4.8 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/30/2024 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lombard, IL

Registration issued or renewed

07/30/2024 64,258 Doug Smith Subaru
(American Fork)
American Fork, UT
801-492-0100

4.7 / 5.0

912 Verified Reviews

1,393
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wiper(s) replaced

11/13/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

12/30/2024 66,830 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

12/31/2024 66,839 Southtowne Mitsubishi
Sandy, UT
801-572-3100

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Brakes checked

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.orlandtoyota.com/
http://www.orlandtoyota.com/
https://www.vioc.com/
https://www.vioc.com/
https://www.dougsmithsubaru.com/
https://www.dougsmithsubaru.com/
https://www.utahmitsubishi.com/


4.6 / 5.0

208 Verified Reviews

3,717
Customer
Favorites

Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Emission system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/02/2025 Generous Auto
Sandy, UT
385-534-4638

Vehicle offered for sale

03/07/2025 Southtowne Mitsubishi
Sandy, UT
801-572-3100

4.6 / 5.0

208 Verified Reviews

3,717
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

03/07/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/15/2025 Southtowne Mitsubishi
Sandy, UT
801-572-3100

4.6 / 5.0

208 Verified Reviews

3,717
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

04/16/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/16/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Centerville, UT

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/14/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/14/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Centerville, UT
Title #E001609896UT

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/09/2025 75,728 Southtowne Mitsubishi
Sandy, UT
801-572-3100

4.6 / 5.0

208 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

https://www.generousauto.com/
https://www.utahmitsubishi.com/
https://www.utahmitsubishi.com/
https://www.utahmitsubishi.com/


3,717
Customer
Favorites

07/26/2025 80,697 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
South Jordan, UT
385-386-4796

4.7 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

08/20/2025 85,437 Southtowne Mitsubishi
Sandy, UT
801-572-3100

4.6 / 5.0

208 Verified Reviews

3,717
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/26/2025 90,335 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Vancouver, WA
360-885-1173

4.5 / 5.0

77 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/20/2026 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/20/2026 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Centerville, UT
Title #UT012338320

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
https://www.utahmitsubishi.com/
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License
Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States
of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United
States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While
TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent activity. For the
manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle,
you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/24/26 4:35:57 PM (CST)

http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

